Frip Fropr FEsTIvAL 2016

WHEN: FrIDAY SEPT. 2, SATURDAY SEPT. 3
WHERE: BAYFRONT PENINSULA PARK

FRripay, SEPT. 2
6 P.M.

6:30 pP.M.

10 p.M.

GATE OPENS, VIP AREA OPENS
SAN ANTONIO LIGHTS, A JOURNEY TRIBUTE BAND

ELecTrIC COWBOYS

SATURDAY, SEPT. 3

7:30 A.M.

10 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11 A.Mm.

11:30 A.M.

11:50 A.M.

NoonN

1p.M.

2 P.M.

3 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

4 p.M.

5:30 P.M.

6 P.M.

8 P.M.

8:30 p.m.

10:30 A.M.

FLip FLoP 5K RUN REGISTRATION AT
LicHTHOUSE BEACH PARK

GATE, SHOPPING PAVILION, VIP AREA AND KID
ZONE OPENS, PARTY BEGINS WITH DJ MR2, KID
ZONE SANDCASTLE CONTEST REGISTRATION

KID ZONE CONTEST, BEAN JUDGING

KIDS CHARACTERS ON STAGE

7166Y THE CLOWN

WELCOME

SOMETHING ELSE PLAYS, CHICKEN JUDGING
HORSESHOE TOURNAMENT

MEANDER SCAR PLAYS, SPARE RIBS JUDGING
WASHER TOURNAMENT

YMCA 5K AWARDS

REVEREND’S DAUGHTER PLAYS, BRISKET JUDGING
FLING FLONG REGISTRATION/ CONTEST
SCARECROW PEOPLE PLAYS, COOK-OFF AWARDS
FROZEN T-SHIRT REGISTRATION/ CONTEST
HupsoNn MOORE PLAYS

JosH ABBOTT BAND PLAYS



